HEELCSWMA

Lancaster Facilities

Rate Schedule
Effective January 1, 2026

MATERIAL TYPE LOCATION TIP FEES

Refuse™"

Non-Processable Waste™
Construction/Demolition*"”

Putrescible™"

Sewage Sludge™"”

Processed Infectious/Pathological
Contaminated Soil ™"
Friable Asbestos(1)

Non-Friable Asbestos™"
Tires (Recyclable) - 15 And Under

Tires (Recyclable) - Over 15
Tires (Non-Recyclable) ™
Any Single Item 200 Ibs. or less (Includes White Goods)
Single Stream Recyclables®
Yard Waste(5)
Wood "
Wood - Oversize/Treated"

Residual™"

Confidential Waste

Public Scale Fee

WTE/TS or LF
(Case-By-Case)

LF

LF/TS or WTE
(Case-By-Case)

LF

LF or WTE
(Case-By-Case)

LF
LF
LF
LF

LF
ALL
TSorlLF
LF
LF or WTE
LF

LF/WTEor TS
(Case-By-Case)

WTE
ALL

fee equal to the greater of i.) $50.00 or ii.) actual cost incurred, may be imposed on mixed loads.
" Tip Feeincludes a $4.00 per ton Growing Greener Fee applied to each ton of Waste to be disposed at the LF.
% A $15.00 per ton Transfer Fee will be applied to each ton of Refuse delivered to the TS.

¥ A $15.00 per ton Transfer Fee will be applied to each ton of Construction/Demolition Waste delivered to the TS.

" Minimum Fee $40.00
% Minimum Fee $15.00
© Minimum Fee $25.00

$100.00 per ton
$140.00 per ton
$86.00 per ton
Case-By-Case

Case-By-Case

Case-By-Case
Case-By-Case
$200.00 per ton (one-ton min. charge)
$86.00 per ton

$5.00 per tire (cars & motorcycles) trucks
$15.00 per tire (trucks - rim size >20")

$200.00 per ton
$200.00 per ton
$15.00
$70.00 per ton
$30.00 per ton
$86.00 per ton
Case-By-Case

Case-By-Case

$200.00 per ton (one-ton min. charge)
$10.00

LOCATION KEY

LF - Landfill

TS - Transfer Station
WTE - Waste-to-Energy




